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Mary Dean

Director Information

Title Mrs
Name Mary Dean
Postcode G2 1PB

Date of birth

August 1956

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
BUCHANAN SUPPORT SERVICES
LLP

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

JUST RIGHT FINANCE LTD

YOUR EXPERT GROUP (HOLDINGS)
LTD

EASYBANKING LIMITED
EASYBANKING LIMITED

BTW MONEY LIMITED

DEBTEXPERTS LIMITED

EASYDEBTFREE LIMITED
EASYDEBTFREE LIMITED

DEBTEXPERTS LIMITED
KEY WORKER LIMITED
CARRINGTON DEAN GROUP
LIMITED

CARRINGTON DEAN GROUP
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
S0303111

Number
SC679344
SC412433

SC333963
SC333963

SC328903

SC296274

SC294925
SC294925

SC296274
SC291303
SC225672

SC225672

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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911951623

911951623

Fyfe Chambers 105 West George
Street

Glasgow

United Kingdom

British

App. Date
22/11/2010

App. Date
30/10/2020
01/12/2011

15/11/2007
15/11/2007

08/08/2007

15/02/2007

15/02/2007
15/02/2007

15/02/2007
05/10/2005
26/11/2001

26/11/2001

Res. Date

Res. Date
15/07/2021
15/03/2018

02/11/2017
02/11/2017

02/11/2017

02/11/2017
02/11/2017

27/11/2017
13/09/2017

13/09/2017

Position
LLP Designated
Member

Position
Director
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director



